



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 9236/2017 & CM No. 37765/2017**
SHRI OM PRAKASH GROVER AND ORS. Petitioners
Through: Mr. Shubhankar Tamta, Adv.

versus

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI Respondent
Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

% 24.08.2018

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 29th October, 2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 24, 2018
SR